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Page(s) 1 of 3

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

UMAR KHALIQ

MUHAMMAD ATTIQUE

MUHAMMAD ARFAN

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN

ADREES AFZAL

ZAKA ULLAH

ABDUL KHALIQ

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

NAZIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

GHULAM MUSTAFA

1

2

3

4

5

6

95600139

95600009

95600026

95600002

95600017

95600027

GUJRANWALA

GUJRAT

GUJRANWALA

GUJRAT

GUJRAT

GUJRANWALA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR SERVICE QUOTA (GUJRANWALA REGION)   -  (BS-14)

POLICE

6 Case #  59E2016

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

RIZWAN ABBAS

MERAJ AHMAD

AZMAT SAEED

JUNAID UR REHMAN

ASAD AULLAH

ZAGIAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD QASIM

GHULAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD AZAM

LIAQUAT ALI GILL

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

QURBAN SHAH

MUHAMMAD ANAR KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

95600001

95600051

95600011

95600084

95600057

95600018

95600022

M.B. Din

GUJRANWALA

M.B. Din

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

M.B. Din

M.B. Din

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR SERVICE QUOTA (GUJRANWALA REGION)   -  (BS-14)

POLICE

6 Case #  59E2016

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

HAMAD UR RESOOL

USMAN ZUNURAIN

IMRAN KHALID

MOHSIN JAVAID CHATHA

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD AJMAL KHOKHAR

GHULAM MURTAZA

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MOHSIN

MUHAMMAD USMAN CHOHAN

RIASAT ALI

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

INAM ALI

SAMI ULLAH

HATIM ALI VIRK

KHALID RASHID

KHALID JAVAID CHATHA

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUNIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD YAQUB

MUHAMMAD ASLAM CHOHAN

AHMED YAR

RIASAT ALI

MEHERBAN ALI

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

95600134

95600070

95600129

95600093

95600073

95600100

95600048

95600074

95600068

95600030

95600044

95600008

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

NAROWAL

HAFIZABAD

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRAT

M.B. Din

HAFIZABAD

GUJRANWALA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.
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No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR SERVICE QUOTA (GUJRANWALA REGION)   -  (BS-14)

POLICE

6 Case #  59E2016

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

26

27

28

29

MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ AKRAM

ZAHID MUNIR

FAISAL JAVED

MOAZAM IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

ZAKIR HUSSAIN JAVED

ZAFAR IQBAL

20

21

22

23

95600077

95600041

95600150

95600080

NAROWAL

SIALKOT

HAFIZABAD

M.B. Din

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


